.,.D@iﬁatlﬁl’l:E:J;Q;‘w{lg'_,’t‘ﬁrsm Confacled: U)(‘“[OVY\ 3 -VehiclUT

[INC ’qol/?4é/@ \((13 Special Tnstuction:

ASSIGINMENT (Ofiice)

Estimaied Cost: ;_-. Bill to:
oD @ WETTP RES / OD RES /EVA /INV I MV / C8

To Inspect Vehicle No: XD 24 J 8 J Insured: *D :} @?470
at Workshop m/s __ L L\r (\CYS"Y\AQ:HOH Tel: a’ 6 :}4 ’—756 / o
of 10 Kwun)i Cregterd |
Policy No:_ s (g e M’T/ | o) :,l 48 3:] ~060/

Sum Insured: Excess:

Trom (Person);

Make of Veh: DOA 3 I |2 / }O/é;
J:AL { _

(Client's Reeord)

CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS o Nt Funalzed H.0.D. Endorsement: _

Diate/Time ‘A"Ctio]‘}/h?f?_[fllﬂli01] { /> E& {‘iyym-ke
| %D 29887 3leat [enllaga ke D1 DoA[a)6)als
““““““ “MMXD 1€3 < ‘{L X

|

SUEQ;;,MM Witham  guid vehicle qu j\o( (g s N
2 BJJO © 1 Heedd :'mﬁ\ﬂgg(mﬁcl_ Choger «(w’& s [:@ﬁ X(\Q‘ zﬁ; fﬁL |

10/6/20  Final fig $47,310 confirmed by email (Red 20,210, 30%)

* Do not indicate conflrmed in survey report



A Sun Pin N

Date

. EL
Fatimated Cost:
«f:’sf‘rA.L,s, TP RES  OD RES { EVA [ INV [ 1V

x0 24183 ,
gkir\gdm Corshrehon

of (0 Kiun)\. Cruw"“ ,7

Insured:

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Warkshop mfs

Policy No.
Claims No.
Sum Insured: Excess:
(Client's Record)
Make of Veh: w\‘l\fo{W\ Q) q6949 954
AL et will i o

(Palicy Condition) p,,p&)a - o

Remark: The veh had commenced its

repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rport:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA [ PR Seen: VConsistent? *Yes or No

Res.. Yes or No

Est. Repairs: days

Lum Suay % 3Val: Yes or No

)
CA | REV [ REP. | 24HRS (“?
Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date: Person Contacted:

AT
/ k-.,,[‘*.,i"\féﬂ_

Vel No

Xb 24187 _ irewol/fep (200

Type: M.Car [ M.Cycle [ Bus | Van { forry) Taxi | Prime Mover |

Truck [ Trailer or

Make: TIuzy C\’ZS’LL ce L5 ¥
Golour White . AIG: Insured / Std / NE/ NA

Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured | 5td [ NI/ NA

424§

Eng/No: =
CiNo: JAL(T 252 51066079

Gen. Cond: Good / [ Poor [ Burnt
Steering: | ori 1l Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or

Brake: In [ Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or

Modi:  Nil / S/IRim [ S1D ARim or
Tyre Size: B Q_,q 5’/60 R22.6

R 245 /6o R225
BS/DUN/EXNOVA/ GY [ FS [ LIZA I MIC | OHTSU [ PIR [ SUMI/
TOYO/ YOKO or Audine
Front Rear
R/Bal',fi_ g ~m R/Bal. e mm
L/BaI.JH g mim L/Bal. g’ mm

00l Jo/ 12/ 2019

Sh?n&adq .
Des. of Damages : Frt Il 0I57] NIS | UIC | Rooftop ar

D.OA. 01 [ I@/W 14

‘Survey held at

The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure

! CoOEE4p: A uj /202]

affected due to collision.

Date/Time | Action / Instruction
I Bl ~
|

SUn ir

M 25K

Date/Time, File Pass {07 s Preli. Report

) I: Final Feport

DatefTime, Fils Febn to?

y 311 2/20-Typist

TP
1 $47,310

B ol ol B o
Add Fee:

1 b T ‘ N\ o
. R 7 Vo A ,/—'r;_;
[ X 'S
e o el 1y ‘LD “
Days OF Repair: 12
Resurvey Mo. of Trip: 1 Strvey Fee:
Transportation:
Gite Ingp (8 | asRs sl
'[‘-":’1"5‘»7" ” ! . i LN :
L . [HEEE R S §a0 i Photos
i | i ke | = |

e

-



Veron Chen (LKKAuto) Doty 3\|>[l¢1 pet x fblly’ 19

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) /) ™ &4 ¥ h/\t/,(/ '{’\)

Sent: Wednesday, 11 November 2020 8:18 AM v ) / M

To: Chester Chong; Admin-D (LKKAuto); SUR ﬂﬂ"/ \( S

Subject: RE: Survey involving XD2918J at SHINGDA CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD; REFAL Qﬁ&\e
MT/1?,74827 -001 \fﬁ //L/‘

5t V@wvaft
)

We will check and revert. lele[>0 Sun P 4 Ko< / A V\, -
. ‘ v =
\\:\%“;!‘ \,\‘:\H\’ ¢ i d K"/A
My p o=
N
v Ao '

Dear Chester, olel

Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd .
Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 WWL\A
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) l;, P ()( ’h/ WU/\ v A%

hadt, du/lwlc*\/\ 5
F rom: IwChester Chong <Chester.Chong@income.com.sg> ‘ /\, jj\ v /%)
Sent: Tuesday, 10 November 2020 5:38 PM /

LU«
To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <adm1n-d@1kkILlo.cjk>;
SUR <sur@ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey involving XD2918J at SHINGDA CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD; REF: MT/1074827-
001

Dear Veron, wWwo W g/u\' bﬁﬂ(
d

Please kindly let us have vour recommendation for this case. Please apply depreciation for TMA.

wih

Please DO NOT finalise COR with Third Party vet.
T&V\ Unaole_ s Azl ?M\)
Please also let us have the following:

1. Damage photos showing serial number of dama«md THA — “® Rs & Sasval
2. After repair photos showing serial number of replacement TMA.
pair | & o1 YN ‘ ‘

Thank you \ 44
\/ [o(d}J\ d_ 3

Kind regards.
Chester Chong N
Claims Executive VL’\,‘/ -)-0

Operations, Motor and Personal Lines ' (P\‘\'/}J .,dJrc (.A/* .

T +65 6430 7919

O«V‘W‘?uak Ko ¢
03 dﬁmyd T;)M'
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type: - ‘
Owner ID

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No4: '

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregist'ration Date:
Veyhicle Make: k ‘
Vehicle Model: ’

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing’Year':

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Daté:
First Registratio‘n Déte:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of thé

vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Dec 2019

XD2918)

Company
619M

No N
12 Dec2019
Isuzu

- -

White

2008

6WG 1408720
JALCYZ52L87000079
$81,959.00

01 Sep 2008

01 Sep 2008

2

$4,098.00

No‘

OK

$0.00

31 Aug 2023
C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
5

$15,582.00
$11,585.00
$11,585.00



12/12/2019 Used Isuzu CYZ52L Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

sGCARMART.COM Login  Sign up

New Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources

Post an Advertisement VALUE FOR MONEY 5

Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just VALUE FOR TIME

$58 until it's SOLD! A PEACE OF MIND E s

]

Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling 5 ‘

| Browse by Category v | Sort by Date Posted v 1120 results/page ¥ |

3 vehicles |Tsuzu CYZ52L | Advarced Search
Model ) Price Depreciation Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type

Search Selection Isuzu CYZ52L Any Any > 10(;‘;2“{5) Any Any Any Available
L}
Isuzu CYZ52L Tipper (COE tili $48,000 $19,320 /yr 07-Jun-2007 15,681 cc - Truck Available

06/2022)
Fuel Type: Diesel
10 Wheeler Tipper Truck, Well Maintain, New Paintwork, In-House Loan Is Available, Call Now For Viewing!

Convince Auto
Posted: 09-Nov-2019  Tags: 2007 Isuzu CYZS2L, 2007 isuzu cyz521, Isuzu CYZ52L, isuzu cyz52], Isuzu, CYZ52L, cyz52l, Used Isuzu

Isuzu CYZ52L Tipper (COE till $68,000 $9,070 /yr 11-Jun-2007 15,681 cc - Truck Available
06/2027)

Fuel Type: Diesel

Posted: 16-Nov-2019  Tags: 2007 Isuzu CYZS52L, 2007 isuzu cyz521, Isuzu CYZS52L, isuzu cyz521, Isuzu, CYZS2L, cyz52l, Used Isuzu

Isuzu CYZ52L (COE tili $40,000 $10,700 /yr 08-Sep-2008 15,681 cc 8 Truck Available
09/2023)

Fuei Type: Diesel

Posted: 29-Nov-2019  Tags: 2008 Isuzu CYZ52L, 2008 isuzu cyz52i, Isuzu CYZ52L, isuzu cyz52l, Isuzu, CYZ52L, cyz52l, Used Isuzu

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Eng Cap _ Mileage . Veh Type

Model "~ Price " Depreciation

For old advertisements, view Expired ads 20 V. results/page

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory ' Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

| import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW, There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports
cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to C s & OPC cars, You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car
ing Yind buy used Isuzu CYZ52L, Tsuzu CYZ52L Singapore, used Isuzu CYZS2L Singapore, used Isuzu CYZ52L, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used Isuzu CYZ52L Singapore, We have
new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site, Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites
for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results,

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart,com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given
that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information,

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap  Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement
©2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php? ORD=RGD_ASC&MOD=lsuzu CYZ52L&RPG=20&VEH=0&RGD=10&AVL=2 7



MHH119159856 / Hua Hong Pte Ltd - Sungei Kadut
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/12/2019 10:28
SUBMITTED BY: Ng Ka Ye

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT :

Date Of Report 04/12/2019 10:28

Date Of Accident 03/12/2019 12:30

Exact Location Of Accident AT PIE EXIT 38

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number XD2918J !
Insured/Policyholder ' . k‘ - ‘
Name Of Registered Owner SHINGDA EQUIPMENT LEASING PTE. LTD

Co Reg No 201723619M

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-63688936

T e . I— sttt

Manufacturer 1ISUzZU

Model CYz52L

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? e

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company ; . - , .
Name of Insurance Company GREAT EASTERN GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number
Cover Note Number
Driver
Name of Driver
Passport No/FIN
Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

2019-V0105500-VCV-R001

NAGU MURUGESAN
F8277399K

- 16/02/1977

OUTDOOR

27/12/2012

6 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97163552

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 12



Address NA
Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident - .
Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY
Other Information - .
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident . )
Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action . ;

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name WOODLANDS WEST N.P.C
Bisfis Shation Addrese IS?&/(\;IDA:;OV%E)ODLANDS STREET 12, POSTCODE: 738622 , COUNTRY:
Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER POLICE REPORT

e o

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO
: DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number XD7874T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour '

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
Page 2 of 12



No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name UNKNOWN
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? XD7874T
Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 12



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andjor the Authorised Driver

3. Information prowded must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wulful mssrepresentanon or w1thho|dung of material
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance compames is not ari admlss:on of policy liability on the part of the insurance
companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of . 0
the report being made available aforesaid. :

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that: )

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (“GIA”) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form) and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer {collectively the “Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured
vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the palice), for the purpose(s)
of :

(i) - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims |nclud|ng the settlement of the claims and any-necessary
investigations relating to the claims:

(ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

(iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

(iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the

' external cover of envelopes/mad packages); and/or
{v) complying with applicable Iaw in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the

“Purposes”) )
(b) allinsurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
’ to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents{including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

(d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims h!story for the purpose of fraud detectlon
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

(e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

(i) toallinsurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evalliating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
(i) forc : Wlﬂg with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders. '
i\j ¥ M JN t:;;) i il
- : 7 V :
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature : Reporting Centre Personnel’s Signature
Date & Time: =7 (If driver is not the policyhalder) . Name: :

Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 12



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Accident Date & Time : ()S/:z/ 2019 1230 HRS
Accident Location: AT PIE  €XIT 38 -

. Kk va- ol re;nof‘f‘)
) ¥ T . ;

O Reporting Only O Own Damage E) Third Party (J Claim at other workshop (OD/TP)
DECLARATION ' * IMPORTANT NOTE: ‘

& . % You had besn advisad by the workshop that in the event that you wish to claim against your cwn policy (Own Damage Claim),
1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every resSpect.  there s a FOURTEEN (14] days clause whereby the claim must be made wiltkn the stiulaied imeframe from tae day of

occurrence.
i) N bem 05— (D/
Po:icyholder"s‘"’sﬁig i3 u’f," ! ! . Driver's Signature Report% Centre Personnel’s Signature
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: ’
Date & Time: ) NRIC/FIN No.:
Pia b

Page 5 of 12



SHYOURAFURL

POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Woodlands West N.P.C.

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Police Report Pg. 1

A

/2145

10f3
Report No. T/20191203/2145

Date/Time Report Made:
03/12/2019 18:50

Vide Report No.:
J/20191203/0059

Station Diary No.:
641

O 2 P
Name of Informant:
NAGU MURUGESAN

Address:
10 KRANJI CRESCENT SHINGDA BUILDING SINGAPORE
728660

IDType/IDNo.. - Contact No.:

FIN NO / F8277399K Home/Office: 97163552 Mobile:

Nationality: Email:

INDIAN

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant;

Male 42 16/02/1977 ‘Driver

Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Indian

Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

Trailer-truck driver

‘I Class:

Date of Expiry:

bk

Type of Injury - Dr?nk Datg/Time of Type of Location:
oo Attended by Police Drive: - | Accident: Straight Road
. [ No 03/12/2019 12:30
Location:
Along Road 1
| PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY
PIE EXIT 38
Lamp Post Number: 1906
Weather: | Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
One Way Not Controlled Moderate
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
; : Yes

XD2918J Lorry Slightly 0
Damaged

XD7874T | Lorry Seriously | 0
Damaged

I Any Pedestrian Involved: No

No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Page 6 of 12



Police Report Pg. 1

e o
Police Station Of Origin: 20f3
Woodlands West N.P.C. , Report No. T/20191203/2145
1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 ) ' .

Tel No: 1800-363 9999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Nae NAGU MURUGESAN ‘ ID No. F8277398K
Related‘\/ehic}e NIL Contact No.| 97163552
Hospital/Clinic NIL Class of Class: NIL
‘ ' Driving Date of Expiry: NiL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL , Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury { NIL
Brief Details.

On the 03/12/2019 at about 1230hrs, | was travelling along PIE exit 38 and had parked on the right side
3rd lane near the lamp post 1906 for road works to be done. | had turned on the left right arrow for both
lanes beside me as there were work to be done infront. | then suddenly felt a loud bang at the rear in
which my vehicle moved forward and came to a stop after. | then came out to make a check and saw the
other driver was unconscious and | could not get to him as he was stuck inside and other people had
called for ambulance and civil defense. | then took pictures of the scene first and SCDF had came to
scene shortly after to rescue the other driver out before they convey him to hospital. | had talked with the
traffic police and was informed by the police to make a police report in regards to it. This is the first time
such incident has happened to me. | do not know how the other driver had collided into my rear.

Page 7 of 12



Police Report Pg. 1

S HSUMArWUNL

POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Woodlands West N.P.C.

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622
CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

G e

/2145

3of3
Report No. T/20191203/2145

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

L7

Signature Of Informant:

' P
N o

Sgt 2 CHOONG JIA LE, DION
Signature Of Interpreter: /

Not applicable

Date/Time:
03/12/2019 18:50

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TR/GIT/

Contact No.:

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp
NP168 }7

Page 8 of 12



SHINGDA

PRODUCTS
& SERVICES
[ ESTIMATE
VEHICLE NO. : XD2918J
DATE : 09/12/2019 MODEL NO. : NISSAN CYZ52L
CHASSIS NO. : JALCYZ52L.87000079
TO : NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE  ENGINE NO. : 6\WG1-408720
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT REG. DATE :
OFFICE / MOBILE : -
EMAIL ADDRESS : -
D.O.A. : 03/12/2019
FROM : SHINGDA TRADING PTE LTD POLICY NO. : -
ATTN : MR WILLIAM GO CLAIM TYPE : TP CLAIM - NTUC
OFFICE / MOBILE : 9679-7561
EMAIL ADDRESS : Wil 1AM GO@ASHINGDA COM WORKSHOP : 10 KRANJI CRESCENT (S) 728660
SIN PARTNO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE
SPECIAL-NETT ITEMS
1 SAFESTOP 180 TMAASSY .~ CRUY. 1 $ 52,000.00
2 TMA ALUMINIUM PANEL BIG) «~ CRY 1 $ 550.00%1 o
3 TMA ALUMINIUM PANEL (SMALL) .~ CR Y 1 $ 400.00 ) '/
4 REFLECTIVE STICKER o~ N¢ ¢ 1 $ 600.00
5 REAR NUMBER PLATE _~ CRy. 2 $ 40.00 ~
6 "860 KM/H" STICKER .~ SCH. 2 $ 40.00
7 REARLAMP LEDLH ~ CRA 1 $ 60.00./
8 REVERSE LAMP LEDLH < CRY 1 $ 100.00
9 SIDE LAMP 2 7 (RuU 4 $ 120.00
10 BEACON LIGHT .~ (R4 [ & $ 600.00 'S O
11 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP /S CRU., [ y $ 100.00 50
12 REAR BUCKET ALUMINIUM PANEL .~ (Chy 1 $ 650.00 ~
13 REAR BUCKET ALUMINIUM PANEL FRAME -~ {7 1 $ 300.00 ~
14 REAR METAL MUDGUARD LH B T 1 $ 300.00 ~
15 MUDFLAPLH /¢ V(- 1 $ 30.00%
16 MUDFLAP STRIPLH .~ 13 1 $ 100.00 7~
17 TMABRACKETLHRH R T _ . 2 $  600.00
18 ARROW LED SIGN BOARD & - 1 $  2,500.00
19 ARROW LED SIGN BOARD FRAME 7 X SvC 1 $ 700.00
PARTS TOTAL : $ 59,790.00

A member of SHINGDA Group of Companies

SHINGDA TRADING PTELTD RiEZEEZSMABRLAR
SHINGDA Building, 10 Kranji Crescent, Singapore 728660 | T +65 6368 8936 | F +65 6366 1470 | W shingdagroup.com
Co./ GST Reg. No.: 201312342C



SHINGDA

PRODUCTS ey
& SERVICES AT
LABOUR CHARGES TN
1 TO TOW VEHICLE FROM ACCIDENT SCENE. 7 Nec. $ 200.00 ~ / /S
2 TO INSTALL WIRING ON TMA. TO REMOVE & INSTALL LIGHTING ON TMA.
TO CHECK FOR & RECTIFY WIRING FAULTS, ETC. ~ Nec $ 680.00 5 VY
3 TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR/REALIGN/WELDING MAIN CHASSIS FRAME. | dw =3$0° §  3,000.00 2000
4 TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALUMINIUM PANELS & MUDGUARD. ¥ f2S+ $  1,000.00 7%
5 TO REMOVE & REFIX ARROW LED SIGN BOARD. CHECK FUNCTION. (Z / $ 1,50 700.00 500
6 TO PUTTY, CLEAN, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH, ETC. [ pyn = 2570 $  2,000.00 1750
S [umini '
7 SUNDRIES $ 150.00 486
a9~ TMA bracle 4/7% X
1 _ C[WCUC{ /dejqwﬂ_ LABOUR TOTAL : $ 7,730.00
[ ,P@@FZ”-& £ badeep * GRAND TOTAL : $  67,520.00
n 14t “‘4\«‘3!4( I L i B
(4 W;MC{ —~—
PREPARED BY : WILLIAM GO R P J {l C}C(JS
DATE / TIME : F/P Rffc{m_
SURVEYOR :
e Sphu :
MOBILE NO. : bets -Sd”'ﬁ PW'/U,
OFFICE FAX NO. : Aler ff’*ﬁ g hote
EMAIL ADDRESS : \0\
\\’%
REPAIRTYPE :  PART-BY-PART / LUMPSUM 5‘4"1 ﬂh CUC[C)
RE-SURVEY : BEFORE PAINT / AFTER PAINT
| 10/12) 2014
NO. OF DAYS : .
REMARKS : -
W de
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 7 wathod f s
the Repairer of the following:
o To resurvey before/after spray painting 5 un Fn @ | kkdwfu,cﬂ m
e To display damaged part(s) during resurvey .

e Parts prices are subject to confirmation
o Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis : (S: 6 é / 26 Z 7
o No illegal modification(s) is allowed

» Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

A member of SHINGDA Group of Companies

SHINGDA TRADING PTELTD BEEBSMARRAT

SHINGDA Building, 10 Kranji Crescent, Singapore 728660 | T +65 6368 8936 | F +65 6366 1470 | W shingdagroup.com
Co./ GST Reg. No.: 201312342C



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: William GO Shaw Chan <william.go@shingda.com>

Sent: Friday, 27 March 2020 3:53 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto); Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto); SUR

Cc: Derek CHOW Zhi Da; Cynthia SING; Edward CHU Chiun Kwong; TIA Ming Ee
Subject: RE: XD 2918J-DOA: 31/12/2019

Dear Veron,

| am getting the documents from my finance department. | will forward to you once | get it.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

William GO Shaw Chan .
Motor Claims Executive

SHINGDA Group of Companies

M +65 9679 7561 | T +65 6368 8936 (Ext.262) | F +65 6366 1470 | E william.go@shingda.com | W shingdagroup.com
SHINGDA Building, 10 Kranji Crescent, Singapore 728660

SHINGDA  SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA
LES

CONETRICTION R85 WG FSTIFRY PRODVCTS INVERTAAENTS

s H INGDA % AFRVIOES

CRIUT CF LCUFANES

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 27 March, 2020 3:24 PM

To: William GO Shaw Chan <william.go@shingda.com>; Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto) <sunpin@Ikkauto.com>; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Derek CHOW Zhi Da <derek.chow@shingda.com>; Cynthia SING <cynthia.sing@shingda.com>; Edward CHU
Chiun Kwong <edward.chu@shingda.com>; TIA Ming Ee <mingee.tia@shingda.com>

Subject: RE: XD 2918J-DOA: 31/12/2019

Dear William,

Any update for the purchase invoice.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: William GO Shaw Chan <william.go@shingda.com>
Sent: Monday, 2 March 2020 11:21 AM
To: Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto) <sunpin@lkkauto.com>




Cc: Derek CHOW Zhi Da <derek.chow@shingda.com>; Cynthia SING <cynthia.sing@shingda.com>; Edward CHU
Chiun Kwong <edward.chu@shingda.com>; TIA Ming Ee <mingee.tia@shingda.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
<veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: XD 2918J-DOA: 31/12/2019

Dear Sun Pin,

Please see the attached marked estimate. Can we confirm the repair cost @ $62,030.00?

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

William GO Shaw Chan
Workshop Executive

SHINGDA Group of Companies

M +65 9679 7561 | T +65 6368 8936 (Ext.262) | F +65 6366 1470 | E william.go@shingda.com | W shingdagroup.com
SHINGDA Building, 10 Kranji Crescent, Singapore 728660

H

SHINGDA  SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA

GUNETRILCTION EAS NG SOATIFRY FRODUCTS INVERTWENTS

SHINGDA & SERVICES

RRIUF E LCUELNES

From: William GO Shaw Chan

Sent: Monday, 6 January, 2020 9:59 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Derek CHOW Zhi Da <derek.chow@shingda.com>; Cynthia SING <cynthia.sing@shingda.com>; Edward CHU
Chiun Kwong <edward.chu@shingda.com>; TIA Ming Ee <mingee.tia@shingda.com>

Subject: RE: XD 2918J-DOA: 31/12/2019

Dear Veron,

As spoken, the parts will only arrive estimated by end of FEB 2020. | will update you once repair
completed.

The DOA should be 03/12/2019.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

William GO Shaw Chan
Workshop Executive

SHINGDA Group of Companies

M +65 9679 7561 | T +65 6368 8936 (Ext.262) | F +65 6366 1470 | E william.go@shingda.com | W shingdagroup.com
SHINGDA Building, 10 Kranji Crescent, Singapore 728660

SHINGDA  SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA
CONGTRLCTION 1 FaS G ACATIEMY PRODLCTS IMUEETIENTR

SHINGDA 4 SFRVIBER

CROOS CFICUELIES




From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 3 January, 2020 2:34 PM

To: William GO Shaw Chan <william.go@shingda.com>
Subject: XD 2918J-DOA: 31/12/2019

Dear William,
Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 2 March 2020 4:28 PM

To: Chester Chong; Admin-D (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: RE: Survey involving XD2918J) at SHINGDA CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD; REF:

MT/1074827-001

Dear Chester,
We just received finalise from repairer.

Our surveyor is still checking on the parts prices.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chester Chong <Chester.Chong@income.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 2 March 2020 2:32 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Survey involving XD2918J at SHINGDA CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD; REF: MT/1074827-001

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above vehicle. Please do not confirm the finalised cost of repair for this vehicle. Please inform us
should the workshop is asking you to finalise cost of repair.

Thank you.

Kind regards,

Chester Chong

Claims Executive

Operations, Motor and Personal Lines
T +65 6430 7919
wWww.income.com.sg

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s)



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: William GO Shaw Chan <william.go@shingda.com>

Sent: Monday, 6 January 2020 9:59 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc: Derek CHOW Zhi Da; Cynthia SING; Edward CHU Chiun Kwong; TIA Ming Ee
Subject: RE: XD 2918J-DOA: 31/12/2019

Dear Veron,

As spoken, the parts will only arrive estimated by end of FEB 2020. | will update you once repair
completed.

The DOA should be 03/12/2019.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

William GO Shaw Chan
Workshop Executive

SHINGDA Group of Companies

M +65 9679 7561 | T +6‘3 6368 8936 (Ext.262) | F +65 6366 1470 | E william.go@shingda.com | W shingdagroup.com
SHINGDA Building 10 Kranji Crescent, Singapore 728660

SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA SHINGDA 5#&%&1@@
WOTION  LEASRG ACADEMY INVESTMENTS PIPING
ENGINEERING

SHINGDA

GACUP OF COMPANIES

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 3 January, 2020 2:34 PM

To: William GO Shaw Chan <william.go@shingda.com>
Subject: XD 29181-DOA: 31/12/2019

Dear William,
Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



SHINGDA

PRODUCTS
& SERVICES
I ESTIMATE l
VEHICLE NO. : XD2918J
DATE : 09/12/2019 MODEL NO. : NISSAN CYZ52L
CHASSIS NO. : JALCYZ521L87000079
TO : NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE  ENGINE NO. : 6WG1-408720
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT REG. DATE :
OFFICE / MOBILE : -
EMAIL ADDRESS : -
D.O.A. : 03/12/2019 )
FROM ; SHINGDA TRADING PTE LTD POLICY NO. : -
ATTN : MR WILLIAM GO CLAIM TYPE : TP CLAIM - NTUC
OFFICE /| MOBILE : 9679-7561
EMAIL ADDRESS : Wil [ 1AM 3O SHIINA CORd WORKSHOP : 10 KRANJI CRESCENT (S) 728660
SIN  PARTNO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

SPECIAL-NETT ITEMS

1 SAFESTOP 180 TMA ASsY .~ (Ru, 1 $ 52000007
2 TMA ALUMINIUM PANEL (BIG) ~~ CRY 1 $ 85000 o QUO
3 TMA ALUMINIUM PANEL (SMALL) .~ CRY 1 $ 400.00-"
4 REFLECTIVE STICKER o~ N¢ ¢_ 1 $ 600.00
5 REAR NUMBER PLATE ~ CRy,. 2 $ 40.00
6 "60 KM/H" STICKER  5(H. 2 $ 40.00
7 REAR LAMPLEDLH ~ CRA 1 $ 60.00
8 REVERSE LAMP LED LH 7 CRY 1 $ 100.00
9 SIDE LAMP of 4 $ 120.00
10 BEACON LIGHT .~ Cﬂw | 2~ $ 660-0020v (50
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP 7 CRU. I 2" $ 160:60 &
12 REAR BUCKET ALUMINIUM PANEL .~ Chy 1 $ 650.00
13 REAR BUCKET ALUMINIUM PANEL FRAME ~ [3T° 1 $ 300.00
14 REAR METAL MUDGUARD LH o BT 1 $ 300.00
15 MUDFLAP-LH CCVE 1 $ 30.00
16 MUDFLAP STRIP LH ey BT 1 $ 100.00
17 TMA BRACKET LHRH .~ T 2 $ 600.00
18 ARROW-LED-SIGN BOARD 2 1 $—-2,500.00
10 ARDOIALL En Ql{"M D(\A Dﬁ E‘DAM‘C ”) -! $ 793_(\!\
PARTS TOTAL : §6 lpw-09_8__59,790.00

A member of SHINGDA Group of Companies

SHINGDA TRADING PTELTD BERBIMLABHBLD

SHINGDA Building. 10 Kranil Crescant Sinaannrs 798RAN | T LAR ARAR ROMR | £ (&K BI0C 1470 | 16) abinmsin measim = ~on



SHINGDA
PRODUCTS

& SERVICES
LABOUR CHARGES

1 TO TOW VEHICLE FROM ACCIDENT SCENE. ZNec. $ 200.00 ~

2 TO INSTALL WIRING ON TMA. TO REMOVE & INSTALL LIGHTING ON TMA. R
TO CHECK FOR & RECTIFY WIRING FAULTS, ETC. 7~ Nec $ 680.00 7

3 TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR/REALIGN/WELDING MAIN CHASSIS FRAME. ! dw 360§ 3,000.00 20000

4 TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALUMINIUM PANELS & MUDGUARD. § /¢S+ $  1,00000 %)
: 250
5 TO REMOVE & REFIX ARROW LED SIGN BOARD. CHECK FUNCTION. . v/ $ 70000 560
6 TO PUTTY, CLEAN, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH, ETC. ! pinf — 250 $ 200000 |75 (9
3 Jurnn '
7 SUNDRIES $ 15000 {00
o-TMAbReky TIPS { 100
;e Tsmaer
1 - chasg it LABOURTOTAL:  S|10-® T§ 773000
M . S
ﬂmm / badeed Ful e GRAND TOTAL : § 67,520.00 .
e - |7
PREPARED BY : WILLIAM GO i P ’Vt/cfj fL C’C(JS
DATE/TIME : F/P Rﬁ,ﬂq/r’“
SURVEYOR :
MOBILE NO. : before 3P (PLW?‘U
OFFICE FAX NO. : Ao Tph 7 bt
EMAIL ADDRESS : )
REPAIRTYPE :  PART-BY-PART / LUMPSUM Sun Pin CLck )
RE-SURVEY :  BEFORE PAINT / AFTER PAINT ‘ A
Nl . 10/1z)2019,
REMARKS :

TV wrthovf frc]adq
Sunﬁﬂ @ lkkaupy-com
§66/ 2627

A member of SHINGDA Group of Companies

SHINGDA TRADING PTELTD BRHRWLAEMAE
SHINGDA Buildinn. 10 Kranii Crascant. Sinnannra 728RA0 | T +A5 RRAR RARAR | F +AK ARAA 147N | W chinndaarain ram



SHINGDA

ESTIMATE
VEHICLE NO -
DATE | 0%12/2019 MOUEL NO. -
CHASSIS NO.
: Akt ENGINE NO, ©
FARTMENT REG. DATE :

TR ¢ 4

ATTN : 4

OFFICE | MOBILE @ -
EMAIL BODRESS @ -

0.0 A,
GO THADING FTE LTD POLICY NO.
AR GL CLAIN TYPE -

EROM - 9

AT ¢
OFFICE | MORIL
EMAIL ADDRESS : e oo ‘ WORKSHOP -

SN PART NO. DESCRIPTION

Bl Bl B ok b s
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5 e e

WA
Ul PANEL o7 (s
Lt PANEL FRAME

FEAR BUCKE
14 REAR METAL
MIDELAP LI
DFLAP &

GN BOARD ) -
Gisl BOBRD ERanE 0 0 v

EES O 0% QT Qe
WL B BN U0 BA AR SR B W G0 8 A A AR R A WY 4

|

PARTS TOTAL

S o e




TALL WIRING ON TMS,
KFOR & RECTIFY W

TO PANEL BEATREPAIRR

]

TOREMOVE & INGTALL ALUBINE

L

e e

FERMOVE & B

S

BUKDHIES

TO REMOVE &
WG Fal

MANVELDING BUAIN CHASSS

R ABROW LED BIGH

i

INBTALL
ETG,

TING O Tl“»’«

LTS, EA . R

3 2000007

ANELES & MUDG

5
E

¥

e

REPARED BY - WILLIAM GG

DATE ¢

SURVEY

AlWT AR TER PANT

5y
R i
e

I LUMPSLIN

Ty

N=4:2 olo
L= C3"/'300‘

7,310 Fbd

e

v/ f
$47,300
‘l G(ajs‘




T

ATTN
TEL/

TN SAFETY PTE LTD

1090 LOWER TELTA ROAD #01-03
169201

FAX: 62727261
E-MAIL: tnsafetypl@gmail.com
201806429M

SINGAPORE
TEL: 62767997

GST ZBG NO.3
CC EEG NC.:

SHINGDA TRADING PTE LTD
10 KRANJI CRESCENT
SINGAPORE 728660

: ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT
FAX : 6368 8936/6366 1470

201806429M

TAX INVOICE

* INV 00210400

001

ORDERED BY: MR WILLIAM GO SHAW CHANW
= 96797563
TRUCK NO : XD 2918 J

TO SUPPLY & INSTALL

SAFE-STOP (TMA'S) 180

TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR

C/W HYDRAULIC LIFT UP

(PASSED 6 TESTS BASED ON

NCHRP 350 TEST LEVEL 2 & 3)

CART &/N: 5659A [23/08/19] ;
56628 [12/12/19]

FRAME S/N: 1894 [12/12/19]

UNIT PRICE $52,9€0.00
LESS: TRADE DISCOUNT - $ 9,000.00
: SPECIAL DISCOUNT - % 3,000.00
: ADDITIONAL SPECIAL - $ 1,5C0.00
DISCOUNT
FURTHER ADDITIONAL
SPECIAL DISCOUNT

i

!

$  500.00

Continue

ALL CHEQUES SHOULD BE CROSSED

‘A/C

PAVEE ONLY' & MADE PAYABLE TO

TN SAFETY PTE LTD

DATE 1 26/02/2020
P/O :
D/0 : 00290490
TERMS
SALESMAN CODE
PAGE NO. 001
QTY UOM UNIT-PRICE AMOUNT
SGD SGD
TR 1N
1.00 UNIT 38900.00 38,900.00
'y PTE LTD
]




I'N SAFETY PTE LTD
1090 LIWER DELTA ROAD #01-03
SINGAPORE 169201
TEL: 62757987 FAX: 62727261
E-MAIL: tnsafetypl@gmail.com
GST RZIG NO.: 201806429M
CO EEG ND.: 201806429M

TO: SHINGDA TRADING PTE LTD TAX INVOICE : INV 00210400
10 KRANJI CRESCENT
SINGAPORE 728660 DATE 1 26/02/2020
P/O 3
D/O : 00290490
TERMS : .
ATTN : ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT SALESMAN CODE :
TEL/FAX : 6368 8936/6366 1470 PAGE NO. : 002
NO. DESCRIPTION QOTY UOM UNIT-PRICE AMOUNT
SGD SGD

TERMS: 18T PAYMENT - 50% DEPOSIT
: BAL PAYMENT - 50% UPON
INSTALLATIOL OF TMA
ONTO YOUR VEHICLE &
COLLECTION OF YOUR
VEHICLE

SUB-TOTAL 38,900.00
ADD 7.00% GST 2,723.00
TOTAL 41,623.00

o s o o v o O] o W O G T 0 O S 0 (o e e e e S e o e

SINGAPORE DOLLARS FORTY ONE THOUSAND S$IX HUNDRED TWENTY THREE ONLY.

ALL CHEQUES SHOULD BE CROSSED PTE LTD

'A/C PAYEE ONLY' & MADE PAYABLE TO
TN SAFETY PTE LTD

E. & O.BE



TN SAFETY PTE LTD

1090 LOWER DELTA ROAD #01-03
SINGARORE 169201
TEL: 62767937 TAKs 62727261
E-MATL: tnsafetypl@gmail.com
GST REG N0.: 201B06425M
cO REG ¥O.: Z01806429M

BTLL TO : SHINGDA TRADING PLE LTD
10 KRANJT CRESCENT
SINGATORE 7T2B660

DELIVERY ORDER * 00290490
DELIVER TO :

SELF COLLECTION Cy e v BD[02/8020
. TERMS
SALESMAN CODE
PRGE NC. y 001
e ——————————— e O\ —— P LSL 7o)
NO.  STOCK-CODE DESCRIPLICN oy mM

1O SUPPLY & INSTALL

00l TMA-S5180 SAFE-STOP (TMA'S: 18O .00 UNLT
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATORE
(PABSED NCHRP 353 TEST LEVEL 2 & 3 -

& TESTS)
¢ /W HYDRAULICS LIFT TR

* TRUCK NO: XD28.8J
s g/ ;5659 AL3ksNA)3 st BT 11

» FRAME NO: 18994 [ n];:w!\‘ﬂ

- ,...,,,...._.uu..‘w._-......._.‘.,,.-......Aa.......,ﬂ“..,..‘.........u.,v,.m.,...............-,._;.....‘,,.w‘M_Wu....._..mw,...g..-..m.-—~-~~W.u--n———«-.—--.-v-m«-.----——‘-.-

RECETVED TN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION TN SAFETY PTE LTD
o D

w\p
0 Ve %S W
\

E. & Q.B



£oh :<5\|> lfi
TN SAFETY PTE LTD [jECEIVIE

1090 LOWER DELTA ROAD #01-03 I '
SINGAPORE 169201 UL 1 L L
TE": 62767997  FAX: 62727261
E-¥A~L: tnsafetyplegmail.com BY:_ ____...ooccoeceen
GST REG NO.: 201B06429M .
CO EEG NO.: 201806429M

TO: SHINGDA EQUIPMENT LEASING FT& LID TAX INVOICE : INV 00210031
10 KRANJI CRESCENT
SINGAPORE 728660 g?gE i Syt
D/0 : 00290026
TERMS :
SALESMAN CODE :
ATTN . ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT PAg% NO. | . 001
TEL/FBX : 6368 8936/6966 1470
NO DESCRIPTION QTY UOM UNIT-PRICE AMOUNT
SGD SGD

ORDERED BY: MR MOK LOO SENG ~-£€211398
TRUCK NO : XD 2918 J KT[q

-..-_-__......-..-._.........___--____-..__-..-..-...._

TO SUPPLY & INSTALL

001 SAFE-STOP (TMA'S) 180 €A CSg-T18) 1.00 UNIT  34000.00
TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR
¢/W HYDRAULIC LIFT UP

(PASSED 6 TESTS BASED ON .5l Pos\ed ..
NCHRP 350 TEST LEVEL 2 & 3) | 1 ' ‘
S/N: 5368A [19/04/18] ; k
53138 [17/04/18]
|
UNIT PRICE - $ 4€,00C.00 '
LESS: TRADE DISCOUNT - $ £,02C.00
. GOODWILL DISCOUNT =~ § 3,03C.00
$ 3€,000.00
. ADDITIONAL SPECIAL - § 1,500.00 ke
DISCOUNT - -
. FURTHER ADDITIONAL - §  500.00 i WRAPL e
SPECIAL DISCOUNT T e |
1 e, il 1
2030)0001  $ dHov00- O
________________________________________________________________________ - s
105 [ 6001 F AFOT
Continue ..
- JES Y r\)
ALL CHEQUES SHOULD BE CROSSED (T\ 3 TN SAFETY PTE LID
'A/C PAYEE ONLY' & MADE PAYRBLE TC “%qy&
TN SAFETY PTE LTD A3 B
""""""""""" <
B\l o LasEet




